Port Hills Hillclimb Series
Worsleys Track - 2 Feburary 2011

Note: these results were updated on 9 Feb to correct for a 13 second differential between
the start and finish timers that was not accounted for when the initial results were posted.

The Girls
Gender
Place Name

1

Hannah Thorne

2 Christine Wright
3 Mops Newell
4 Kristie Fogarty
5 Angela Pratt
6 Joanie Huguenin
7 Bridget McMillan
8 Karen Collins
The Boys
Gender
Place Name
1 Anton Cooper
2 Brad Hudson
3 Craig Tolson
4 Brent Miller
5 Neil Sutherland
6 Juan Gear
7 Andy Reid
8 Oliver Whalley
9 Petr Frank
10 Barry Hoban
11 Matt Freeman
12 Malcom Stoney
13 Jeremy Trevathan
14 Jason Blair
15 Daryl Webb
16 Charlie Murray
17 Paul T Kelly
18 Alister Sladen
19 Mitchell Campbell
20 Carl Schurgers
21 Chris Taylor
22 Greig Hamilton
23 Paul Hurford
24 Andrew Mitchell
25 Michael Martin
26 Darren Stafford
27 Walter Lettink
28 Chris Pretty

Juarez Carvalho

Time
0:14:37
0:16:23
0:16:32
0:17:30
0:17:38
0:17:51
0:18:09
0:18:15

Time
0:09:56
0:10:13
0:11:14
0:11:15
0:11:44
0:11:46
0:12:00
0:12:16
0:12:24
0:12:39
0:12:57
0:12:57
0:13:06
0:13:17
0:13:17
0:13:18
0:13:19
0:13:25
0:13:34
0:13:36
0:13:45
0:13:45
0:13:48
0:13:54
0:14:07
0:14:08
0:14:10
0:14:12
0:14:14
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Age
Group
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Overall
Place
35
56
57
62
65
66
67
68

Overall
Place
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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D
99
66
161
11
36
112
101
240

D
226
1112
224
211
40
111
32
173
80
100
241
219
170
75
236

81
231
104

87

35

90

94
222
105

96
229

84
204

Series
Points
20.00
17.84
17.68
16.70
16.58
16.38
16.11
16.02

Series
Points
20.00
19.45
17.69
17.66
16.93
16.88
16.56
16.20
16.02
15.70
15.34
15.34
15.17
14.96
14.96
14.94
14.92
14.81
14.64
14.61
14.45
14.45
14.40
14.29
14.07
14.06
14.02
13.99
13.96
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Graham Fennell
Tayler Reed
Punter

Jurgen Muller
John McGrail
Jason Blair 2
Scott Johnson
Bevan Pratt

SS Gonzales

Brad Mackwell
Alistair Cory-Wright
Rod Pearson
Shaun McGrath
Jonny Brown
Jeremy Heathfield
Ross Moore

Shaun Christophers
Michael Sharratt
Jasper van der Lingen
Martin O'Brien
Andy Hunt

Paul Campbell
Gareth Williams
Michi Speck

Mike Stringer
Steve King

David Lovegrove
Mike Pretty
Thomas Kotula
James Wilce
Harry Brouwer
Frank the tank
Dominic Ching
Noel Whiteside

0:14:17
0:14:17
0:14:29
0:14:34
0:14:35
0:14:42
0:14:46
0:14:51
0:15:03
0:15:08
0:15:10
0:15:12
0:15:12
0:15:15
0:15:18
0:15:20
0:15:27
0:15:28
0:15:39
0:15:49
0:15:51
0:16:02
0:16:10
0:16:14
0:16:21
0:16:34
0:16:48
0:16:57
0:17:01
0:17:36
0:17:37
0:19:14
0:19:51
0:20:26

16 30
3 u19
17 30
4 40
5 40
18 30
6 40
19 30
7 20
20 30
7 40
21 30
8 20
9 20
8 40
22 30
10 20
2 50
3 50
9 40
10 40
11 40
23 30
11 20
12 40
13 40
14 40
12 20
15 40
16 40
17 40
24 30
13 20
25 30

31
30
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
58
59
60
61
63
64
69
70
71

206
183
13
22
120
245
85
237
115
244
234
243
107
97
169
119
78
207
102
218
92
106
232
210
93
82
220
230
8
91
201
89
178
110

Mild with light southerly for most but noreaster for the later starters

xc@paradise.net.nz

Christchurch Singletrack Club
www.singletrack.org.nz

Phone 322 7886

13.91
13.91
13.72
13.64
13.62
13.51
13.45
13.38
13.20
13.13
13.10
13.07
13.07
13.03
12.98
12.96
12.86
12.84
12.69
12.56
12.53
12.39
12.29
12.24
12.15
11.99
11.83
11.72
11.67
11.29
11.28
10.33
10.01
9.72


http://www.singletrack.org.nz/

